
LOT 271
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

BUCHANAN LEE ANN D REVOCABLE TRUST/BUCHANAN LEE AN
85020 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034
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2690/1816 1/25/2024 WD Q I 02 605,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOKOM DAVID

BUCHANAN LEE ANN D 

1522/0213 8/29/2007 QC Q I 06 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOKOM DAVID P & TONIA

YOKOM DAVID
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B0210431 NEW CONSTR 180,671 11/01/2002

HX Base Yr

85020 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,936 117.5517 155.17 455,579 2003 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2481

BAL 120 15 2003 18 2,570

BAS 1,692 100 2003 1,692 241,544

FGR 524 55 2003 288 41,114

FOP 136 30 2003 41 5,853

FSP 160 40 2015 64 9,137

FUS 789 100 2003 789 112,635

PTO 160 5 2015 8 1,142

USP 120 30 2015 36 5,139

3,701 2,936 419,133

BAS=[YR=2003] W9  L3 D3  W3 FSP=[YR=2015]  N10 PTO=[YR=2015]
N10 W16 S10 USP=[YR=2015] W12 S10 E12 N10$ E16$ W16 S10 E16$
W28 S38 E2  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  FOP=[YR=2003] S8 E17
FGR=[YR=2003] S7 E22 N24 W19  D3 L3  S14$ N8 W17$ E17 N6  U3
R3  E19 N11  L3 U3  W1 N15  L3 U3  $ PTR=E15 BAL=[YR=2003]
E12 S10 FUS=[YR=2003] E1 S23 E15 S17 W19 S2 W7 N2 W2 N40 E12$
W12 N10$ W15 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 742.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,955

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 320.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,747

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 0 0 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 864

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 16 10 160.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2012 2012 3 50 1,400

7,966

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


